
S.NO Product Name Strength Dosage Form

1 Dicycloverine HCL 10mg/5ml Oral Sol

2 Oxybutynin HCL 2.5mg/5ml Oral Sol

3 Oxybutynin HCL 5mg/5ml Oral Sol

4 Metoclopramide HCL 5mg/5ml Oral Sol

5 Ondansetron 4mg/5ml Syrup

6 Alimemazine Tartrate 7.5mg/5ml Syrup

7 Alimemazine Tartrate 30mg/5ml Syrup

8 Aciclovir 200mg/5ml Oral Susp

9 Aciclovir 400mg/5ml Oral Susp

10 Itraconazole 10mg/ml Oral Sol

11 Nitrofurantoin 100mg/5ml Oral Sol

12 Clonidine HCL 50mcg/5ml Oral Sol

13 Melatonin 1mg/1m Oral Sol

14 Melatonin 2mg/1m Oral Sol

15 Amisulpride 100mg/ml Oral Soln

16 Aripiprazole 1mg/1ml Oral Soln

17 Baclofen 10mg/5ml Oral Soln

18 Baclofen 5mg/5ml Oral Soln

19 Citalopram 40mg/ml Oral Drops

20 Fluoxetine 20mg/5ml Oral Soln

21 Temazepam 10mg/5ml Oral Soln

22 Gabapentin 50mg/ml Oral Soln

23 Haloperidol 200mcg/ml Oral Soln

24 Haloperidol 1mg/ml Oral Soln

25 Lorazepam 1mg/ml Oral Soln

26 Midazolam 5mg/ml Oral Soln

27 Risperidone 1mg/ml Oral Soln

28 Sertaline 100mg/5ml Oral Soln

29 Amitriptyline Hydrochloride 10mg/5ml Oral Soln

30 Amitriptyline Hydrochloride 25mg/5ml Oral Soln

31 Amitriptyline Hydrochloride 50mg/5ml Oral Soln
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32 Trazodone Hydrochloride 50mg/5ml Oral Soln

33 Galatamine Hydrobromide 4mg/ml Oral Soln

34 Dexamethasone 2mg/5ml Oral Soln

35 Sodium Chloride 1mmol/ml Oral Soln

36 Sodium Chloride 5mmol/ml Oral Soln

37 Sodium bicarbonate 84mg/ml Oral Soln

38 Colecalciferol 3,000IU/ml Oral Soln

39 Colecalciferol 10,000IU/ml Oral Soln

40 Atenolol 5mg/1ml Oral Soln

41 Captopril 5mg/5ml Oral Soln

42 Captopril 25mg/5ml Oral Soln

43 Furosemide 4mg/ml Oral Soln

44 Furosemide 8mg/ml Oral Soln

45 Furosemide 10mg/ml Oral Soln

46 Propranolol 5mg/5ml Oral Soln

47 Propranolol 10mg/5ml Oral Soln

48 Propranolol 40mg/5ml Oral Soln

49 Propranolol 50mg/5ml Oral Soln

50 Amlodipine 5mg/5ml Oral Soln

51 Amlodipine 10mg/5ml Oral Soln

52 Rosuvastatin 10mg/5ml Oral Soln

53 Primidone 50mg Tablets

54 Primidone 125mg Tablets

55 Primidone 250mg Tablets

56 Clobazam 5mg/5ml Oral Soln

57 Clobazam 10mg/5ml Oral Soln

58 Clonazepam 0.5mg/5ml Oral Soln

59 Clonazepam 2mg/5ml Oral Soln

60 Levetiracetam 100mg/ml Oral Soln

61 Lamotrigine 25mg/5ml Oral Susp

62 Lamotrigine 50mg/5ml Oral Susp



63 Lamotrigine 100mg/5ml Oral Susp

64 Metformin 500mg/5ml Oral Soln

65 Sitagliptin 100mg/5ml Oral Soln

66 Levothyroxine 25mcg/5ml Oral Soln

67 Levothyroxine 100mcg/5ml Oral Soln

68 Caspofungin 50mg Vial Lyo Injection

69 Micafungin 50mg Vial Lyo Injection

70 Micafungin 100mg Vial Lyo Injection

71 Voriconazole 200mg in 1mL Vial Lyo Injection

72 Caspofungin 70mg Vial Lyo Injection

73 Avatrombopag Maleate Eq. 20 mg Base Tablets

74 Benserazide+Levodopa 25+100, 50+200 mg Tablets

75 Benserazide+Levodopa 12.5+50, 25+100, 50+200 mg IR Capsules

76 Bilastine 20 mg Tablets

77 Brexpiprazole 0.25, 0.5, 1, 2, 3, 4 mg Tablets

78 Cannabidiol 100 mg/ml Oral Solution

79 Cariprazine HCl Eq. 1.5, 3, 4.5, 6 mg Base Capusles

80 Cenobamate 12.5, 25, 50, 100, 150, 200 mg Tablets

81 Clozapine 25, 50, 100, 200 mg Tablets

82 Dichlorphenamide 50 mg Tablets

83 Edoxaban Tosylate Eq. 15, 30, 60 mg Base Tablets

84 Elagolix Sodium Eq. 150, 200 mg Base Tablets

85 Eliglustat Tartrate 84 mg Capsules

86 Eltrombopag Olamine Eq. 12.5, 25, 50, 75 mg Acid Tablets

87 Ertugliflozin Pidolate 5, 15 mg Tablets

88 Favipiravir 200 mg Tablets

89 Fenoprofen Calcium Eq. 200, 300, 400 mg Base Capusles

90 Fluphenazine Hydrochloride 1, 2.5, 5, 10 mg Tablets

91 Frovatriptan Succinate Eq. 2.5 mg Base Tablets

92 Furosemide 20, 40, 80 mg Tablets

93 Isavuconazonium Sulfate 186 mg Capsules



94 Leucovorin Calcium 5 mg Tablets

95 Methazolamide 25, 50 mg Tablets

96 Metolazone 2.5, 5, 10 mg Tablets

97 Mexiletine Hydrochloride 150, 200, 250 mg Capsules

98 Molnupiravir 200 mg Capsules

99 Nadolol 40, 80 mg Tablets

100 Nirmatrelvir+Ritonavir 150+100 mg Tablets

101 Nitazoxanide 500 mg Tablets

102 Nitisinone 2, 5, 10, 20 mg Capsules

103 Obeticholic Acid 5, 10 mg Tablets

104 Pitolisant HCl Eq. 4.45, 17.8 mg Base Tablets

105 Plerixafor 20 mg/ml, 1.2 ml Injection

106 Prochlorperazine Maleate Eq. 5, 10 mg Base Tablets

107 Prucalopride Succinate Eq. 1, 2 mg Base Tablets

108 Safinamide Mesylate Eq. 50, 100 mg Base Tablets

109 Sapropterin DiHCl 100 mg Tablets

110 Sertraline Eq. 150, 200 mg Base Capsules

111 Sugammadex Sodium Eq. 200 mg/2ml, 500 mg/5ml Base Injection

112 Suvorexant 5, 10, 15, 20 mg Tablets

113 Tafamidis 61 mg SG Capsules
114 Terazosin HCl Eq. 1, 2, 5, 10 mg Base Capsules

115 Tiopronin 100, 300 mg ER Tablets

116 Tolvaptan (Jynarc) 15, 30, 45, 60, 90 mg Tablets

117 Trientine Dihydrochloride 250, 300 mg Capsules

118 Trientine Tetrahydrochloride 150 mg Tablets

119 Valsartan 40, 80, 160, 320 mg Tablets

120 Vigabatrin 500 mg Tablets

121 Viloxazine HCl Eq. 100, 150, 200 mg Base ER Capsules

122 ACYCLOVIR 250MG Injection

123 ACYCLOVIR 500 MG Injection

124 AZTREONAM 500 MG Injection



125 AZTREONAM 1000MG Injection

126 ARTESUNATE 60MG Injection

127 ARTESUNATE 120MG Injection

128 AZITHROMYCIN 500 MG Injection

129 CEREBROPROTEIN HYDROLYSATE 60 MG Injection

130 ALPHA BETA ARTEETHER 2 ML Injection

131 CEFOPERAZONE 1 GM+SULBACTAM 500 MG Injection

132 CEFOPERAZONE 500MG+SULBACTAM 501 MG Injection

133 COLISTIMETHATE 1 MIU Injection

134 COLISTIMETHATE 2 MIU Injection

135 COLISTIMETHATE 3 MIU Injection

136 COLISTIMETHATE 4.5 MIU Injection

137 CLINDAMYCIN 300 MG / 2 ML Injection

138 CLINDAMYCIN 600 MG / 2 ML Injection

139 CEFEPIME & TAZOBACTAM 1GM & 125 Injection

140 CEFEPIME 1 GM & SULBACTAM 500 MG 1GM & 500MG Injection

141 CEFEPIME & SULBACTAM 2 GM & 1GM Injection

142 CLARITHROMYCIN 500 MG Injection

143 CEFTIZOXIME 1GM Injection

144 CEFTIZOXIME + SULBACTAM 1GM + 500 MG Injection

145 CEFIPIME 1GM Injection

146 CEFOPERAZONE + TAZOBACTAM 1GM+125MG Injection

147 CASPOFUNGIN 50/70 MG Injection

148 LEVOCARNITINE 5ML Injection

149 AMOXYCILLIN + SULBACTAM 1000MG + 500 MG Injection

150 DOBUTAMINE 250 MG/5 ML Injection

151 DOPAMINE 200MG/5 ML Injection

152 DOXYCYCLINE 100MG Injection

153 DOXOFYLLINE 10ML Injection

154 DORIPENEM 500MG Injection

155 EDARAVONE 20ML Injection



156 ESOMEPRAZOLE 40 MG Injection

157 ENOXAPARIN 40 MG Injection

158 ENOXAPARIN 60 MG Injection

159 CEFUROXIME 1500 MG Injection

160 GLUTATHIONE 600MG Injection

161 HEPARIN 25000IU/5ML Injection

162 HEPARIN 5000IU/5ML Injection

163 HYDROCORTISONE 100MG Injection

164 HYDROCORTISONE 200MG Injection

165 L-ORNITHINE-L-ASPARTATE 10ML Injection

166 IRON SUCROSE 100MG/5 ML Injection

167 IMIPENEM + CILASTATIN 250 MG + 250 MG Injection

168 IMIPENEM + CILASTATIN 500 MG + 500 MG Injection

169 IMIPENEM + CILASTATIN 1000 MG + 1000 MG Injection

170 LEVETIRACETAM 5ML Injection

171 LABETALOL HCL 4 ML Injection

172 MEROPENEM 1000 MG Injection

173 MEROPENEM 500MG Injection

174 MEROPENEM 250MG/125 MG Injection

175 MEROPENEM + SULBACTAM 1000MG + 500 MG Injection

176 METHYPREDNISOLONE SODIUM SUCCINATE 40MG Injection

177 METHYPREDNISOLONE SODIUM SUCCINATE 125 MG Injection

178 METHYPREDNISOLONE SODIUM SUCCINATE 500MG Injection

179 METHYPREDNISOLONE SODIUM SUCCINATE 1000MG Injection

180 AMIKACIN SULPHATE 100MG Injection

181 AMIKACIN SULPHATE 250 MG Injection

182 AMIKACIN SULPHATE 500MG Injection

183 AMOXYCILLIN+CLAVULANATE 300MG Injection

184 AMOXYCILLIN+CLAVULANATE 600MG Injection

185 AMOXYCILLIN+CLAVULANATE 1200MG Injection

186 MECOBALAMIN +NICOTINAMIDE + PYRIDOXINE 1000 MCG + 10 MG+ 100MG Injection



187 NITROGLYCERINE 25MG Injection

188 NORADRENALINE CONCENTRATE 4MG Injection

189 NETILMICIN SULPHATE 300MG Injection

190 NANDROLONE DECANOATE 50MG Injection

191 NANDROLONE DECANOATE 100MG Injection

192 COMBINATION OF ONDANSETRON +RANITIDINE Injection

193 ONDANSETRON 2MG Injection

194 CEFOTAXIME 250MG Injection

195 CEFOTAXIME 500MG Injection

196 CEFOTAXIME 1GM Injection

197 CEFOTAXIME +SULBACTAM 1GM + 500 MG Injection

198 CITICOLINE 500MG Injection

199 CITICOLINE 1000MG Injection

200 PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG Injection

201 PIPERACILLIN + TAZOBACTAM 1.125 GM Injection

202 PIPERACILLIN + TAZOBACTAM 2.25GM Injection

203 PIPERACILLIN + TAZOBACTAM 4GM+500MG Injection

204 PIRACETAM 15ML Injection

205 PIRACETAM 60ML Injection

206 OCTREOTIDE 50MCG Injection

207 OCTREOTIDE 100MCG Injection

208 POLYMYXIN B SULPHATE 5,00,000 IU Injection

209 VITAMIN C 1.5 GM IN 6 ML Injection

210 HYRDOXYPROGESTRONE 250/1 ML Injection

211 HYRDOXYPROGESTRONE 500/2 ML Injection

212 MECOBALAMIN + VIT C+VIT B3+FOLIC ACID 2500MCG+150MG+12MG+ 0.7MG Injection

213 VITAMIN B COMPLEX Injection

214 RABEPROZOLE 20MG Injection

215 TEICOPLANIN 400MG Injection

216 TICARCILLIN+CLAVULANIC 3.1GM Injection

217 TIGECYCLINE 50 MG Injection



218 DICLOFENAC 75MG/ML Injection

219 TRANEXAMIC ACID 500MG Injection

220 TOBRAMYCIN 80 MG Injection

221 TERLIPRESSIN 1GM Injection

222 VANCOMYCIN 1GM Injection

223 VANCOMYCIN 500MG Injection

224 VORICONAZOLE 200MG Injection

225 CEFTRIAXONE 250 MG / 500 MG Injection

226 CEFTRIAXONE 1GM Injection

227 CEFTRIAXONE +TAZOBACTAM 1000 MG + 125 MG Injection

228 CEFTRIAXONE + SULBATCAM 1GM+500MG Injection

229 CEFTRIAXON 2000MG Injection

230 CEFTRIAXONE + SULBATCAM 2000MG+1000MG Injection

231 CEFTAZIDIME 1000MG Injection

232 CEFTAZIDIME 500MG Injection

233 OMEPRAZOLE 40MG Injection

234 ADRENALINE 1MG/ML Injection

235 ATROPINE SULPHATE 0.6mg/ml Injection

236 DEXAMETHASONE 4MG/ML Injection

237 GENTAMICIN Injection

238 CHLORPHENIRAMINE MALEATE 10mg/ml Injection

239 RANITIDINE 25mg/ml Injection

240 METOCLOPRAMIDE 5mg/ml Injection

241 MINOCYCLINE 100MG Injection

242 MULTIVITAMIN Injection

243 VITAMIN B12 Injection

244 CHLOROQUINE PHOSPHATE 40mg/ml Injection

245 OXYTETRACYCLINE 50mg/ml Injection

246 PIROXICAM 20mg/ml Injection

247 PROMETHAZINE 25mg/ml Injection

248 VITAMIN D3 60,000 IU / ml Injection



249 DICYCLOMINE 10mg/ml Injection

250 CARBOPROST TROMETHAMINE 1ML Injection

251 METHYLENE BLUE 1.00% Injection

252 METHYLENE BLUE 0.50% Injection

253 ULINASTATIN 1,00,000 IU Injection

254 Carboxymethylcellulose 0.5%w/v 10mI Eye/ear Drops

255 Ciprofloxacin & Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate 10mI Eye/ear Drops

256 Gentamicin & Betamethasone Sodium Phosphate 10mI Eye/ear Drops

257 Gentamicin Sulphate & Hydroxypropyl Methyl cellulose 10mI Eye/ear Drops

258 Moxifloxacin & Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate 10mI Eye/ear Drops

259 Ofloxacin Ophthalmic solution 10ml Eye/ear Drops

260 Ofloxacin Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate 10mI Eye/ear Drops

261 Nepafenac 0.1% w/v 5 ml Eye/ear Drops

262 Betamethasone & Neomycin 10 ml Eye/ear Drops

263 Ciprofloxacin 0.3% w/v 10 ml Eye/ear Drops

264 Chloramphenicol & Betamethasone 10 ml Eye/ear Drops

265 Chloramphenicol 0.5% w/v 10 ml Eye/ear Drops

266 Sodium Chloride 5% w/v 10 ml Eye/ear Drops

267 Gentamicin 0.3% w/v 10 ml Eye/ear Drops

268 Ketorolac Tromethamine 0.5 5 ml Eye/ear Drops

269 Gatifloxacin 0.3% w/v 10 ml Eye/ear Drops

270 Gatifloxacin 0.3% w/v & Dexamethasone 0.1% w/v 10 ml Eye/ear Drops

271 Sulphacetamide Sodium 20% w/v 10 ml Eye/ear Drops

272 Moxifloxacin 0.5% w/v 10 ml Eye/ear Drops

273 Moxifloxacin 0.5% w/v & Ketorolac 0.5% w/v 10 ml Eye/ear Drops

274 Norfloxacin 0.3% w/v 10 ml Eye/ear Drops

275 Norfloxacin 0.3% w/v & Dexamethasone 0.05% w/v 10 ml Eye/ear Drops

276 Tobramycin 0.3% w/v 10 ml Eye/ear Drops

277 Tobramycin 0.3% w/v & Dexamethasone 0.05% w/v 10 ml Eye/ear Drops

278 Gentamicin 0.3%w/v, Beclomethasone Dipropionate 0.025%w/v 10 ml Eye/ear Drops

279
Chloramphenicol 5 %w/v, Beclomethasone Dipropionate 
0.025%w/v, Clotrimazole 1% w/v Lignocaine 2% w/v 10 ml Eye/ear Drops


